
Division Match no. Time Contestant Opponent

Division 7 32 Sat 10:20a Pthr4 ALLISON, Mark TITMARSH, David
Division 4 64 Sat 1:15p Pthr1 AMER, Lyndal CHANG, Peter
Division 9 14 Sat 8:00a Blny3 BAILEY, Tanya PARKER, Sue
Division 13 1 Sat 8:00a Pthr1 BARTON, Ashley BRYANT, Ken
Division 1 4 Sat 8:00a Pthr4 BASTOW, Peter HUTCHINSON, Michael
Division 12 59 Sat 12:40p Pthr3 BISHOP, Karen YANG, Taffy
Division 7 31 Sat 10:20a Pthr3 BLACKBOURN, Sue DIXON, Rosalind
Division 8 9 Sat 8:00a Pthr2 BLACKER, Robert WALTON, Jim
Division 2 7 Sat 8:00a Blny3 BONELLO, John KELLY, Andrew
Division 8 8 Sat 8:00a Pthr1 BOOTH, Kurt LEUNG, Cheryl
Division 12 60 Sat 12:40p Pthr4 BOOTH, Lynn PUGH, Elaine
Division 1 3 Sat 8:00a Pthr3 BRANN, Craig XUEREB, Mark
Division 11 35 Sat 10:20a Blny3 BRIDGMAN, Andrew CONNOLLY, Joy
Division 7 30 Sat 10:20a Pthr2 BROOKS, Lea THAKORLAL, Rajesh
Division 13 2 Sat 8:00a Pthr2 BRYANT, Debbie HOMANN, Rodney
Division 13 1 Sat 8:00a Pthr1 BRYANT, Ken BARTON, Ashley
Division 6 27 Sat 9:45a Blny2 BURNS, Anne WERTH, Barry
Division 11 33 Sat 10:20a Blny1 CABAN, Scott EVANS, Jasmin
Division 13 51 Sat 12:05p Pthr2 CARTLEDGE, Faye BARTON, Ashley
Division 4 18 Sat 9:10a Pthr4 CHANG, Peter HALL, Mick
Divsion 14 41 Sat 10:55a Blny2 CHIDGEY, Greg HEPBURN, Charmaine
Division 2 6 Sat 8:00a Blny2 CLARK, Brad DAVIS, Barry
Division 9 19 Sat 9:10a Blny1 CLIFTON, Korena CROWFOOT, Roger
Division 5 23 Sat 9:45a Pthr2 COLLIE, Grant STANSFIELD, Gavin
Division 11 35 Sat 10:20a Blny3 CONNOLLY, Joy BRIDGMAN, Andrew
Division 11 42 Sat 10:55a Blny3 COUSINS, Jackie WILLIAMS, Peter (Bathurst)
Division 3 15 Sat 9:10a Pthr1 COWAN, Gary MORTISS, Patrick
Division 9 20 Sat 9:10a Blny2 CREAK, Stephen FRASER, Grant
Division 9 19 Sat 9:10a Blny1 CROWFOOT, Roger CLIFTON, Korena
Division 2 6 Sat 8:00a Blny2 DAVIS, Barry CLARK, Brad
Division 5 11 Sat 8:00a Pthr4 DITTON, Paul MORTISS, Michael
Division 7 31 Sat 10:20a Pthr3 DIXON, Rosalind BLACKBOURN, Sue
Division 5 24 Sat 9:45a Pthr3 DUBEY, Abhishek HARRIS, Andrew
Division 13 50 Sat 12:05p Pthr1 ELLIOTT, Dianne HOMANN, Rodney
Division 11 33 Sat 10:20a Blny1 EVANS, Jasmin CABAN, Scott
Division 7 29 Sat 10:20a Pthr1 FEAR, Troy SINGH, Gurpreet
Division 8 25 Sat 9:45a Pthr4 FERGUSON, Tom FRY, Stephen
Division 9 20 Sat 9:10a Blny2 FRASER, Grant CREAK, Stephen
Division 8 25 Sat 9:45a Pthr4 FRY, Stephen FERGUSON, Tom
Division 12 39 Sat 10:55a Pthr4 GILBERT, Irene HANCOCK, Lynda
Division 4 65 Sat 1:15p Pthr2 GUERREIRO, Wally MORGAN, Bruce
Division 4 18 Sat 9:10a Pthr4 HALL, Mick CHANG, Peter
Division 6 26 Sat 9:45a Blny1 HALL, Tracey-Lee PILE, Michele
Division 5 22 Sat 9:45a Pthr1 HALLIGAN, Chris MOORE, Nicole
Division 12 39 Sat 10:55a Pthr4 HANCOCK, Lynda GILBERT, Irene
Division 3 16 Sat 9:10a Pthr2 HARDING, Davina SHARP, Glenn
Division 5 24 Sat 9:45a Pthr3 HARRIS, Andrew DUBEY, Abhishek
Divsion 14 41 Sat 10:55a Blny2 HEPBURN, Charmaine CHIDGEY, Greg
Division 13 2 Sat 8:00a Pthr2 HOMANN, Rodney BRYANT, Debbie
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Division 1 4 Sat 8:00a Pthr4 HUTCHINSON, Michael BASTOW, Peter
Division 6 21 Sat 9:10a Blny3 IRWIN, Garry WOODBRIDGE, Richard
Division 2 7 Sat 8:00a Blny3 KELLY, Andrew BONELLO, John
Division 2 12 Sat 8:00a Blny1 KHOURY, David SIMIC, Rob
Division 8 8 Sat 8:00a Pthr1 LEUNG, Cheryl BOOTH, Kurt
Division 2 5 Sat 8:00a Blny1 MCCALLUM, Aaron PIGGOTT, Garry
Division 10 74 Sat 1:50p Pthr4 MCMAHON, Susan RYAN, Mark
Divsion 14 40 Sat 10:55a Blny1 MCQUILLAN, Cheryl MONTI, Elizabeth
Divsion 14 40 Sat 10:55a Blny1 MONTI, Elizabeth MCQUILLAN, Cheryl
Division 5 22 Sat 9:45a Pthr1 MOORE, Nicole HALLIGAN, Chris
Division 4 17 Sat 9:10a Pthr3 MORGAN, Bruce MORTEN, Mark
Division 4 17 Sat 9:10a Pthr3 MORTEN, Mark MORGAN, Bruce
Division 5 11 Sat 8:00a Pthr4 MORTISS, Michael DITTON, Paul
Division 3 15 Sat 9:10a Pthr1 MORTISS, Patrick COWAN, Gary
Division 10 37 Sat 10:55a Pthr2 MUNNELLY, Philip RYAN, Mark
Division 10 36 Sat 10:55a Pthr1 MURPHY, Barbara XUEREB, Belinda
Division 9 14 Sat 8:00a Blny3 PARKER, Sue BAILEY, Tanya
Division 2 5 Sat 8:00a Blny1 PIGGOTT, Garry MCCALLUM, Aaron
Division 6 26 Sat 9:45a Blny1 PILE, Michele HALL, Tracey-Lee
Division 12 38 Sat 10:55a Pthr3 PILE, Steven SALT, Alicia
Division 12 60 Sat 12:40p Pthr4 PUGH, Elaine BOOTH, Lynn
Division 11 34 Sat 10:20a Blny2 ROBERTS, Grahame WILLMETTE, Robyn
Division 8 10 Sat 8:00a Pthr3 ROPPA, Catherine SINGH, Gurpreet (SUB)
Division 10 37 Sat 10:55a Pthr2 RYAN, Mark MUNNELLY, Philip
Division 12 38 Sat 10:55a Pthr3 SALT, Alicia PILE, Steven
Division 3 16 Sat 9:10a Pthr2 SHARP, Glenn HARDING, Davina
Division 2 12 Sat 8:00a Blny1 SIMIC, Rob KHOURY, David
Division 7 29 Sat 10:20a Pthr1 SINGH, Gurpreet FEAR, Troy
Division 8 10 Sat 8:00a Pthr3 SINGH, Gurpreet (SUB) ROPPA, Catherine
Division 10 73 Sat 1:50p Pthr3 SMITH, Ron XUEREB, Belinda
Division 9 13 Sat 8:00a Blny2 STANDEN, Mo WILLIAMS, Peter (Corrimal)
Division 5 23 Sat 9:45a Pthr2 STANSFIELD, Gavin COLLIE, Grant
Division 6 28 Sat 9:45a Blny3 TEREMAKI, Napoti TOOHEY, Timothy
Division 7 30 Sat 10:20a Pthr2 THAKORLAL, Rajesh BROOKS, Lea
Division 7 32 Sat 10:20a Pthr4 TITMARSH, David ALLISON, Mark
Division 6 28 Sat 9:45a Blny3 TOOHEY, Timothy TEREMAKI, Napoti
Division 8 9 Sat 8:00a Pthr2 WALTON, Jim BLACKER, Robert
Division 6 27 Sat 9:45a Blny2 WERTH, Barry BURNS, Anne
Division 11 42 Sat 10:55a Blny3 WILLIAMS, Peter (Bathurst) COUSINS, Jackie
Division 9 13 Sat 8:00a Blny2 WILLIAMS, Peter (Corrimal) STANDEN, Mo
Division 11 34 Sat 10:20a Blny2 WILLMETTE, Robyn ROBERTS, Grahame
Division 6 21 Sat 9:10a Blny3 WOODBRIDGE, Richard IRWIN, Garry
Division 10 36 Sat 10:55a Pthr1 XUEREB, Belinda MURPHY, Barbara
Division 1 3 Sat 8:00a Pthr3 XUEREB, Mark BRANN, Craig
Division 12 59 Sat 12:40p Pthr3 YANG, Taffy BISHOP, Karen


